Celeron ®/Pentium ® III StackableUSB™
Computer with Gigabit Ethernet
SBC1685
Features
X Celeron/Pentium III processor,
400MHz, 650MHz, 933MHz
X Gigabit Ethernet
X Four (4) USB 2.0 high-speed ports,

̌ Complete cable set
 ̌ Documentation, schematics, sample software
Ordering Information:
OEM Single Board Computers:
SBC1685 Celeron CPU, 400MHz,
128MB RAM, VGA
SBC1685-1 Celeron CPU, 400MHz,
128MB RAM, VGA,
10/100/1000 BASE-T
Ethernet
SBC1685-650 Celeron CPU, 650MHz,
128MB RAM, VGA
SBC1685-650-1 Celeron CPU, 650MHz,
128MB RAM, VGA,
10/100/1000 BASE-T
Ethernet
SBC1685-933 Pentium III CPU,
933MHz, 128MB RAM,
VGA
SBC1685-933-1 Pentium III CPU,
933MHz, 128MB RAM,
VGA, 10/100/1000
BASE-T Ethernet
CS1685 Complete cable set